Apr 18 2024 (03:16) India Rail Info

Rameswaram - Madurai Passenger (UnReserved)/56726 - Pass - SR
RMD/Ramanathapuram to MDU/Madurai Junction
2h 43m - 107 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 RMM  |Rameswaram 18:00 2 |1 0 44 |3 SR
2 PBM  |Pamban 18:15 18:16 m (1 |1 11 22 |7 SR
3  |MMM |Mandapam 18:33 18:34 Tm (1 |1 17 |33 |4 |SR
4 MC Mandapam Camp 18:38 18:39 Tm |1 (1 19 |61 SR
5 |UCP |Uchippuli 18:53 18:54 m |1 |1 34 |66 |[5 |SR
6 214 Valantaravai 19:04 19:05 m |1 |1 45 |54 SR
7 RMD |Ramanathapuram 19:15 19:17 2m |0 |1 54 163 |7 |SR
8 SQD |Sattirakkudi 19:32 19:33 Tm |0 |1 69 75 |19 |SR
9 |PMK |Paramakkudi 19:49 19:50 m (1 |1 89 [59 |42 |[SR
10 [SUX  [Sudiyur 20:04 20:05 m [0 |1 103 |62 |59 |SR
11 [MNM |Manamaduraijunction |20:15 20:20 5m |1 1 113 (58 [67 |SR
12 |RAGM |Rajagambiram 20:27 20:28 Tm (1 |1 120 |51 |78 |SR
13 |TPC |[Tiruppachetti 20:39 20:40 Tm (0 |1 129 |72 |89 |SR
14 |TVN |Tiruppuvanam 20:49 20:50 Tm (0 |1 140 |55 |105 SR
15 |ILA Silaiman 20:59 21:00 Tm [0 |1 149 |75 |120 |SR
16 [MES [Madurai East 21:07 21:08 m (1 |1 157 |4 133 [SR
17 |MDU |Madurai Junction 22:00 4 |1 161 |- 133 |SR

Apr 18 2024 (03:16) https://indiarailinfo.com




